
SASS GFBJL 2023
11/3/2023

Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

1 El Roberto XXX ES 203.25 19.53 0 0 19.53 2 18.48 0 0 18.48 1 20.73 0 0 20.73 6 22.58 0 0 22.58 5 17.42 0 0 17.42 2 17.06 5 0 22.06 11 20.11 0 0 20.11 2

2 Frederick Jackson Turner XXX ES 209.25 18.86 0 0 18.86 1 19.05 0 0 19.05 2 19.31 0 0 19.31 1 22.34 0 0 22.34 4 20.51 0 0 20.51 7 18.44 0 0 18.44 2 20.88 0 0 20.88 4

3 Jus Paul 109141 WR 215.05 22.54 5 0 27.54 16 19.83 0 0 19.83 4 20.22 0 0 20.22 3 23.06 0 0 23.06 6 15.50 0 0 15.50 1 16.41 0 0 16.41 1 20.24 5 0 25.24 12

4 Clint Steele XXX CO 217.48 23.23 0 0 23.23 9 21.98 0 0 21.98 7 26.27 0 0 26.27 21 27.56 0 0 27.56 15 20.76 0 0 20.76 9 21.15 0 0 21.15 8 20.50 0 0 20.50 3

5 Dead Eye Maverick 4434 ES 219.09 21.48 0 0 21.48 6 21.52 0 0 21.52 6 20.70 0 0 20.70 5 27.36 0 0 27.36 14 19.80 0 0 19.80 4 21.29 0 0 21.29 9 23.11 0 0 23.11 8

6 Trainwreck 104592 FO 223.36 19.71 0 0 19.71 3 23.84 0 0 23.84 14 21.45 0 0 21.45 7 21.08 0 0 21.08 2 19.78 0 0 19.78 3 26.41 5 0 31.41 33 21.61 0 0 21.61 5

7 Nicky Nine Fingers XXX FC 225.68 22.09 5 0 27.09 15 19.45 0 0 19.45 3 21.58 10 0 31.58 31 22.20 0 0 22.20 3 20.31 5 0 25.31 17 16.07 5 0 21.07 7 19.18 0 0 19.18 1

8 John Ringo XXX BW 233.61 23.80 0 0 23.80 10 22.58 0 0 22.58 11 22.41 0 0 22.41 9 24.21 0 0 24.21 8 21.24 0 0 21.24 10 20.91 0 0 20.91 6 24.47 0 0 24.47 11

9 Maddog Mark XXX WR 251.84 27.18 5 0 32.18 30 22.21 0 0 22.21 9 22.18 5 0 27.18 22 25.40 5 0 30.40 20 21.48 0 0 21.48 12 20.45 5 0 25.45 19 25.33 0 0 25.33 13

10 Grubster XXX SE 259.52 22.94 5 0 27.94 17 22.88 0 0 22.88 13 25.17 5 0 30.17 27 26.24 0 0 26.24 11 20.13 5 0 25.13 16 22.18 0 0 22.18 12 24.65 10 0 34.65 31

11 Not So Dead Eye Maverick 4435 LSS 264.41 20.40 0 0 20.40 4 28.78 0 0 28.78 26 20.58 0 0 20.58 4 23.12 0 0 23.12 7 20.73 0 0 20.73 8 24.76 0 0 24.76 17 35.80 5 0 40.80 41

12 Photo Shooter XXX SS 267.26 20.64 0 0 20.64 5 20.92 5 0 25.92 19 19.45 5 0 24.45 14 25.41 0 0 25.41 10 23.88 0 0 23.88 13 18.88 5 0 23.88 16 22.63 10 0 32.63 24

13 Beaumont Benji XXX CO 273.95 20.95 10 0 30.95 27 21.51 5 0 26.51 20 21.11 10 0 31.11 29 27.24 5 0 32.24 23 20.37 0 0 20.37 6 19.93 10 0 29.93 29 22.86 0 0 22.86 7

14 Ramblen Man XXX CO 274.25 22.06 0 0 22.06 8 23.95 0 0 23.95 15 23.77 0 0 23.77 11 24.27 0 0 24.27 9 31.91 10 0 41.91 43 17.23 5 0 22.23 13 23.28 10 0 33.28 25

15 Fairbanks Sam XXX SE 274.28 29.69 5 0 34.69 34 21.26 0 0 21.26 5 33.64 0 0 33.64 35 32.48 10 0 42.48 40 28.23 0 0 28.23 24 20.76 0 0 20.76 5 24.22 0 0 24.22 9

16 Double Scotch XXX DU 274.37 22.00 0 0 22.00 7 27.36 20 0 47.36 52 20.14 0 0 20.14 2 24.43 5 0 29.43 18 19.84 0 0 19.84 5 19.76 0 0 19.76 3 24.28 0 0 24.28 10

17 Chickamauga Charlie 47963 FO 274.83 20.86 5 0 25.86 13 22.29 0 0 22.29 10 32.26 0 0 32.26 34 20.71 0 0 20.71 1 27.16 0 0 27.16 21 19.98 0 0 19.98 4 22.27 0 0 22.27 6

18 Rebecca West XXX LG 276.53 29.72 0 0 29.72 23 25.05 0 0 25.05 16 24.23 0 0 24.23 13 25.95 10 0 35.95 31 24.96 5 0 29.96 29 22.75 0 0 22.75 14 26.84 0 0 26.84 15

19 H.G. Wells 3511 GU 277.32 25.63 10 0 35.63 36 27.46 0 0 27.46 23 25.36 0 0 25.36 17 28.51 0 0 28.51 17 27.12 0 0 27.12 20 25.48 0 0 25.48 20 26.11 0 0 26.11 14

20 Black Raven Bob XXX FC 283.55 28.44 0 0 28.44 20 27.06 0 0 27.06 21 25.68 0 0 25.68 20 26.75 0 0 26.75 13 24.26 5 0 29.26 28 27.07 0 0 27.07 24 28.03 0 0 28.03 17

21 Colonel Angus XXX SE 287.62 26.21 0 0 26.21 14 25.88 0 0 25.88 18 25.59 0 0 25.59 19 26.62 0 0 26.62 12 26.73 25 0 51.73 52 25.51 0 0 25.51 21 27.47 5 0 32.47 23

22 Calamity Annie XXX LF 296.16 25.88 5 0 30.88 26 30.70 0 0 30.70 30 25.49 0 0 25.49 18 30.55 0 0 30.55 21 32.28 0 0 32.28 32 25.81 0 0 25.81 22 37.69 0 0 37.69 38

23 Speed E. Gonzalez XXX WR 299.15 28.35 0 0 28.35 19 32.59 5 0 37.59 39 23.50 0 0 23.50 10 30.04 0 0 30.04 19 35.45 5 0 40.45 41 30.13 0 0 30.13 30 30.32 0 0 30.32 18

24 Lucky Jenkins XXX ES 301.69 25.49 5 0 30.49 25 25.42 0 0 25.42 17 26.99 5 0 31.99 32 28.09 0 0 28.09 16 26.46 0 0 26.46 19 23.12 0 0 23.12 15 34.36 10 0 44.36 44

25 Eeyore 76077 GU 308.84 25.98 10 0 35.98 37 27.17 0 0 27.17 22 25.24 0 0 25.24 15 33.34 0 0 33.34 25 26.59 5 0 31.59 31 25.20 0 0 25.20 18 33.93 0 0 33.93 28

26 Ace Winslow XXX SSD 315.34 24.10 0 0 24.10 11 28.13 0 0 28.13 24 31.52 0 0 31.52 30 35.31 15 0 50.31 46 24.17 0 0 24.17 14 27.69 5 0 32.69 36 28.01 0 0 28.01 16

27 Warthorg Red XXX CB 315.67 24.81 0 0 24.81 12 28.14 0 0 28.14 25 32.30 5 0 37.30 40 30.33 15 0 45.33 43 25.34 0 0 25.34 18 21.40 0 0 21.40 10 30.95 5 0 35.95 34

28 Molasses Moose XXX GU 321.90 32.55 10 0 42.55 49 22.15 0 0 22.15 8 23.46 5 0 28.46 24 35.13 20 0 55.13 50 24.42 0 0 24.42 15 24.79 5 0 29.79 28 33.33 0 0 33.33 26

29 Two Gun Sam XXX CB 326.72 38.03 0 0 38.03 40 36.08 0 0 36.08 36 27.53 0 0 27.53 23 28.27 5 0 33.27 24 27.48 0 0 27.48 22 26.76 0 0 26.76 23 32.16 0 0 32.16 20

30 Crosscreek XXX GU 333.99 37.34 15 0 52.34 56 22.85 0 0 22.85 12 21.79 0 0 21.79 8 23.91 10 0 33.91 27 21.36 0 0 21.36 11 24.32 10 0 34.32 39 24.78 50 0 74.78 57

31 Lone Star Gunner XXX FCG 337.90 29.51 0 0 29.51 21 30.12 0 0 30.12 29 29.01 5 0 34.01 36 29.90 5 0 34.90 30 34.21 15 0 49.21 51 28.37 5 0 33.37 37 34.33 0 0 34.33 30

32 Gustav Dragon Forge 109616 FCG 353.78 29.65 0 0 29.65 22 29.17 0 0 29.17 28 29.44 0 0 29.44 26 38.17 0 0 38.17 35 39.79 15 0 54.79 53 26.74 5 0 31.74 34 32.38 0 0 32.38 22

33 Vinnie Garoon XXX CO 358.12 31.00 0 0 31.00 28 32.58 0 0 32.58 31 29.21 0 0 29.21 25 47.30 10 0 57.30 51 28.34 5 0 33.34 35 27.30 0 0 27.30 25 32.36 0 0 32.36 21

34 Kid Ladoga XXX DU 367.01 32.73 0 0 32.73 31 33.89 5 0 38.89 40 32.81 5 0 37.81 42 33.00 5 0 38.00 34 34.70 10 0 44.70 47 29.35 0 0 29.35 27 36.73 5 0 41.73 42

35 Choctaw Gal XXX GD 372.06 33.55 5 0 38.55 41 37.41 5 0 42.41 47 36.26 0 0 36.26 38 36.48 5 0 41.48 39 28.82 0 0 28.82 25 32.56 10 0 42.56 46 34.14 0 0 34.14 29

36 Scarlett Raine XXX LF 374.87 36.27 5 0 41.27 46 33.24 15 0 48.24 54 32.46 5 0 37.46 41 39.59 20 0 59.59 52 28.88 0 0 28.88 27 26.03 5 0 31.03 31 31.50 0 0 31.50 19

37 Hendo XXX DU 382.37 29.36 5 0 34.36 33 29.54 5 0 34.54 33 31.38 20 0 51.38 52 38.97 5 0 43.97 42 33.73 0 0 33.73 36 31.91 0 0 31.91 35 32.82 5 0 37.82 39

38 Coyote Creek Slim XXX SSD 383.20 31.80 0 0 31.80 29 35.33 0 0 35.33 35 41.74 0 0 41.74 46 34.41 0 0 34.41 29 47.82 15 0 62.82 56 31.08 5 0 36.08 42 33.78 0 0 33.78 27

39 Muleskinner XXX FCG 386.93 28.85 10 0 38.85 42 34.11 5 0 39.11 41 30.38 0 0 30.38 28 33.94 0 0 33.94 28 26.69 10 0 36.69 38 35.81 10 0 45.81 50 36.99 15 0 51.99 51

40 Outlaw Josey Walz 112787 CO 393.13 28.17 0 0 28.17 18 31.92 5 0 36.92 37 26.33 15 0 41.33 45 33.79 5 0 38.79 37 26.26 10 0 36.26 37 32.11 5 0 37.11 43 35.63 10 0 45.63 46

41 Wild Bill Pickles XXX FO 408.27 36.78 25 0 61.78 60 37.60 10 0 47.60 53 24.15 0 0 24.15 12 26.14 10 0 36.14 32 22.49 10 0 32.49 33 22.90 5 0 27.90 26 37.95 10 0 47.95 48

42 Cowboy Troy XXX CO 421.00 40.45 15 0 55.45 57 42.20 5 0 47.20 51 41.29 5 0 46.29 50 40.09 0 0 40.09 38 31.98 5 0 36.98 39 35.65 15 0 50.65 51 37.49 0 0 37.49 36

43 Double A XXX LSD 425.47 35.23 10 0 45.23 50 34.41 5 0 39.41 43 43.79 0 0 43.79 47 38.24 5 0 43.24 41 37.27 5 0 42.27 44 34.07 5 0 39.07 45 43.51 5 0 48.51 50

44 Sassy Kittty 106468 LG 440.98 40.63 0 0 40.63 44 39.39 0 0 39.39 42 33.18 20 0 53.18 55 37.09 35 0 72.09 57 44.64 0 0 44.64 46 33.74 0 0 33.74 38 37.59 0 0 37.59 37

45 Tapatio XXX FCG 441.89 44.93 5 0 49.93 52 35.72 5 0 40.72 44 30.52 10 0 40.52 44 41.90 10 0 51.90 47 36.39 5 0 41.39 42 31.41 0 0 31.41 32 40.14 35 0 75.14 58

46 Blazin Noodle XXX CO 442.11 37.04 5 0 42.04 48 41.60 5 0 46.60 50 40.23 5 0 45.23 49 42.88 25 0 67.88 55 37.83 5 0 42.83 45 30.74 5 0 35.74 41 33.19 5 0 38.19 40

47 Ulfa Blazing XXX SSD 445.52 36.01 5 0 41.01 45 33.99 0 0 33.99 32 34.36 10 0 44.36 48 37.24 0 0 37.24 33 35.02 10 0 45.02 48 49.40 5 0 54.40 53 36.03 0 0 36.03 35

48 Runamuck Kate XXX LG 448.79 31.01 5 0 36.01 38 28.92 0 0 28.92 27 29.77 10 0 39.77 43 31.77 0 0 31.77 22 28.18 0 0 28.18 23 58.41 20 0 78.41 56 30.91 5 0 35.91 33

49 Calimesa XXX FO 451.14 36.96 5 0 41.96 47 36.72 5 0 41.72 45 37.66 15 0 52.66 54 39.81 15 0 54.81 49 45.75 10 0 55.75 54 34.75 0 0 34.75 40 41.49 5 0 46.49 47

50 Darlin Dakota Jo XXX GD 454.45 41.58 5 0 46.58 51 39.75 5 0 44.75 48 41.00 10 0 51.00 51 50.25 0 0 50.25 45 39.80 0 0 39.80 40 38.82 0 0 38.82 44 44.42 0 0 44.42 45

51 Misty Rose XXX CB 458.19 39.49 0 0 39.49 43 45.09 0 0 45.09 49 41.94 10 0 51.94 53 46.61 0 0 46.61 44 43.44 5 0 48.44 50 38.83 5 0 43.83 47 48.02 0 0 48.02 49

52 Colonel Jackson XXX SS 504.41 30.26 0 0 30.26 24 35.29 0 0 35.29 34 37.25 0 0 37.25 39 44.79 10 0 54.79 48 45.57 35 0 80.57 59 44.68 50 0 94.68 58 35.81 0 0 35.81 32

53 Mysterious Mr Mcrae XXX ES 617.61 51.60 0 0 51.60 53 56.71 0 0 56.71 58 69.44 0 0 69.44 60 57.84 5 0 62.84 53 56.76 0 0 56.76 55 46.16 5 0 51.16 52 57.12 0 0 57.12 52

54 Conejo Kid XXX ES 639.96 51.61 0 0 51.61 54 56.38 0 0 56.38 56 49.98 5 0 54.98 56 54.61 20 0 74.61 58 67.28 10 0 77.28 57 54.68 0 0 54.68 54 60.47 0 0 60.47 53

55 Rose Of The Wild Bunch XXX LF 663.17 51.68 10 0 61.68 59 51.65 5 0 56.65 57 53.35 15 0 68.35 59 66.64 10 0 76.64 59 78.35 0 0 78.35 58 43.86 0 0 43.86 48 48.94 20 0 68.94 55

56 Sleepy Jay XXX DU 674.10 52.20 0 0 52.20 55 47.35 5 0 52.35 55 59.35 5 0 64.35 57 59.00 10 0 69.00 56 109.05 25 0 134.05 60 51.91 5 0 56.91 55 63.66 0 0 63.66 54

57 Cap'n Ball Turmoil XXX FR 777.54 58.99 0 0 58.99 58 56.02 5 0 61.02 60 66.89 0 0 66.89 58 67.02 0 0 67.02 54 48.36 0 0 48.36 49 69.72 20 0 89.72 57 72.16 0 0 72.16 56

- Alamo Frank XXX CB - 29.70 5 0 34.70 35 27.17 10 0 37.17 38 27.08 5 0 32.08 33 33.36 5 0 38.36 36 25.55 5 0 30.55 30 - - - - - - - - - -

- Indispensable XXX CC - 23.39 10 0 33.39 32 43.09 15 0 58.09 59 35.29 0 0 35.29 37 28.57 5 0 33.57 26 27.51 5 0 32.51 34 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Bonecracker 111566 CO - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 45.30 0 0 45.30 49 37.44 5 0 42.44 43

- Tupelo Flash XXX ES - 27.33 10 0 37.33 39 37.07 5 0 42.07 46 25.25 0 0 25.25 16 300.00 0 0 300.00 60 28.83 0 0 28.83 26 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF



SASS GFBJL 2023
11/3/2023

Match Results Combined

Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Final Name Number Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

1 El Roberto XXX 17.27 0 0 17.27 1 22.27 5 0 27.27 15 17.80 0 0 17.80 2

2 Frederick Jackson Turner XXX 18.20 0 0 18.20 5 24.83 0 0 24.83 11 26.83 0 0 26.83 21

3 Jus Paul 109141 18.01 0 0 18.01 4 24.23 5 0 29.23 18 20.01 0 0 20.01 4

4 Clint Steele XXX 17.88 0 0 17.88 2 20.24 0 0 20.24 2 17.91 0 0 17.91 3

5 Dead Eye Maverick 4434 20.23 0 0 20.23 7 22.68 0 0 22.68 4 20.92 0 0 20.92 7

6 Trainwreck 104592 20.49 0 0 20.49 9 23.06 0 0 23.06 6 20.93 0 0 20.93 8

7 Nicky Nine Fingers XXX 18.36 5 0 23.36 15 18.83 0 0 18.83 1 17.61 0 0 17.61 1

8 John Ringo XXX 21.27 5 0 26.27 23 20.92 0 0 20.92 3 26.80 0 0 26.80 20

9 Maddog Mark XXX 20.35 0 0 20.35 8 23.50 0 0 23.50 8 23.76 0 0 23.76 13

10 Grubster XXX 25.31 0 0 25.31 20 24.82 0 0 24.82 10 20.20 0 0 20.20 5

11 Not So Dead Eye Maverick 4435 24.92 0 0 24.92 19 30.94 5 0 35.94 30 24.38 0 0 24.38 14

12 Photo Shooter XXX 21.83 0 0 21.83 12 19.62 5 0 24.62 9 19.00 25 0 44.00 48

13 Beaumont Benji XXX 22.97 0 0 22.97 14 22.77 0 0 22.77 5 24.24 10 0 34.24 35

14 Ramblen Man XXX 17.94 0 0 17.94 3 19.64 15 0 34.64 26 20.20 10 0 30.20 26

15 Fairbanks Sam XXX 20.87 0 0 20.87 11 23.47 0 0 23.47 7 24.66 0 0 24.66 15

16 Double Scotch XXX 23.88 0 0 23.88 17 29.15 15 0 44.15 40 23.53 0 0 23.53 12

17 Chickamauga Charlie 47963 44.89 5 0 49.89 53 28.98 5 0 33.98 25 20.43 0 0 20.43 6

18 Rebecca West XXX 22.50 0 0 22.50 13 25.89 0 0 25.89 12 28.64 5 0 33.64 32

19 H.G. Wells 3511 23.66 0 0 23.66 16 30.08 5 0 35.08 27 22.91 0 0 22.91 11

20 Black Raven Bob XXX 26.87 0 0 26.87 24 28.72 0 0 28.72 17 30.67 5 0 35.67 37

21 Colonel Angus XXX 24.48 0 0 24.48 18 27.07 0 0 27.07 14 22.06 0 0 22.06 10

22 Calamity Annie XXX 27.83 0 0 27.83 26 28.09 0 0 28.09 16 26.84 0 0 26.84 22

23 Speed E. Gonzalez XXX 20.05 0 0 20.05 6 21.96 10 0 31.96 22 21.76 5 0 26.76 19

24 Lucky Jenkins XXX 27.68 5 0 32.68 35 31.56 0 0 31.56 20 27.52 0 0 27.52 23

25 Eeyore 76077 31.32 0 0 31.32 32 33.00 0 0 33.00 23 32.07 0 0 32.07 28

26 Ace Winslow XXX 37.96 0 0 37.96 44 26.80 5 0 31.80 21 26.65 0 0 26.65 18

27 Warthorg Red XXX 35.06 0 0 35.06 38 37.17 0 0 37.17 32 25.17 0 0 25.17 16

28 Molasses Moose XXX 25.99 0 0 25.99 21 26.99 0 0 26.99 13 28.09 5 0 33.09 30

29 Two Gun Sam XXX 26.41 5 0 31.41 34 41.07 5 0 46.07 48 27.93 0 0 27.93 24

30 Crosscreek XXX 20.55 0 0 20.55 10 25.81 5 0 30.81 19 21.28 0 0 21.28 9

31 Lone Star Gunner XXX 31.34 0 0 31.34 33 30.14 5 0 35.14 28 25.97 0 0 25.97 17

32 Gustav Dragon Forge 109616 28.02 0 0 28.02 27 44.69 0 0 44.69 42 35.73 0 0 35.73 38

33 Vinnie Garoon XXX 34.66 5 0 39.66 47 44.95 0 0 44.95 43 30.42 0 0 30.42 27

34 Kid Ladoga XXX 29.43 0 0 29.43 28 35.47 10 0 45.47 46 28.90 0 0 28.90 25

35 Choctaw Gal XXX 33.07 5 0 38.07 45 35.93 0 0 35.93 29 33.84 0 0 33.84 33

36 Scarlett Raine XXX 27.18 0 0 27.18 25 33.38 0 0 33.38 24 36.34 0 0 36.34 39

37 Hendo XXX 34.46 0 0 34.46 36 37.59 5 0 42.59 37 32.61 5 0 37.61 43

38 Coyote Creek Slim XXX 30.26 0 0 30.26 29 39.60 5 0 44.60 41 32.38 0 0 32.38 29

39 Muleskinner XXX 29.47 5 0 34.47 37 34.35 5 0 39.35 33 31.34 5 0 36.34 40

40 Outlaw Josey Walz 112787 36.30 10 0 46.30 51 36.43 5 0 41.43 36 41.19 0 0 41.19 45

41 Wild Bill Pickles XXX 26.26 0 0 26.26 22 46.48 0 0 46.48 49 37.52 20 0 57.52 53

42 Cowboy Troy XXX 35.76 0 0 35.76 40 36.41 0 0 36.41 31 34.68 0 0 34.68 36

43 Double A XXX 35.49 0 0 35.49 39 40.69 5 0 45.69 47 42.77 0 0 42.77 47

44 Sassy Kittty 106468 30.74 0 0 30.74 31 43.51 0 0 43.51 38 40.47 5 0 45.47 49

45 Tapatio XXX 33.30 5 0 38.30 46 39.42 0 0 39.42 34 28.16 5 0 33.16 31

46 Blazin Noodle XXX 41.09 0 0 41.09 48 40.33 0 0 40.33 35 37.18 5 0 42.18 46

47 Ulfa Blazing XXX 42.99 5 0 47.99 52 57.30 10 0 67.30 53 38.18 0 0 38.18 44

48 Runamuck Kate XXX 27.49 10 0 37.49 43 44.73 25 0 69.73 54 52.60 10 0 62.60 54

49 Calimesa XXX 38.99 5 0 43.99 50 45.02 0 0 45.02 44 33.99 0 0 33.99 34

50 Darlin Dakota Jo XXX 36.23 0 0 36.23 41 55.07 10 0 65.07 52 37.53 0 0 37.53 42

51 Misty Rose XXX 36.49 0 0 36.49 42 43.85 0 0 43.85 39 44.43 10 0 54.43 52

52 Colonel Jackson XXX 30.50 0 0 30.50 30 43.14 15 0 58.14 51 37.12 10 0 47.12 51

53 Mysterious Mr Mcrae XXX 84.38 0 0 84.38 58 80.87 0 0 80.87 55 46.73 0 0 46.73 50

54 Conejo Kid XXX 53.95 0 0 53.95 55 65.38 20 0 85.38 57 50.62 20 0 70.62 57

55 Rose Of The Wild Bunch XXX 52.31 0 0 52.31 54 67.81 25 0 92.81 58 58.58 5 0 63.58 55

56 Sleepy Jay XXX 51.87 10 0 61.87 56 50.03 5 0 55.03 50 54.68 10 0 64.68 56

57 Cap'n Ball Turmoil XXX 72.71 10 0 82.71 57 83.32 0 0 83.32 56 137.35 10 0 147.35 58

- Alamo Frank XXX - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Indispensable XXX DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Bonecracker 111566 42.71 0 0 42.71 49 40.27 5 0 45.27 45 37.16 0 0 37.16 41

- Tupelo Flash XXX DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF


